GEN Series
EtherCAT Fieldbus Motion Control Card
GEN series multi-axis motion control card is a plug-in motion controller that
is based on EtherCAT fieldbus. It integrates EtherCAT master solutions to
realize synchronous motion control of up to 64 axes.  It supports module
extension of gLink-I IO and EtherCAT IO to provide users with motion control
solutions of multi-axis and multi-IO. GEN series motion control card can
realize multi-axis interpolation, advanced S-curve acceleration/deceleration,

Installation method PCI-e interface
Dimension (mm) 161.4mm x 125.3mm
Ordering information
Type Item Ordering No. Description
Required Motion Control Card
GEN-008-00 8-axis GEN motion control card
GEN-016-00 16-axis GEN motion control card
GEN-032-00 32-axis GEN motion control card
GEN-064-00 64-axis GEN motion control card
Optional Extension Module
HCB5-1616-DTD01 16DI/16DO, active-low input,
transistor 0.5A drain output
HCB5-1616-DTS01 16DI/16DO, active-low/active-high input,
transistor 0.5A source output
HCB5-3200-DXX01 32DI, active-low/active-high input, no output
HCB5-0604-A1201 6AI/4AO, 12-bit resolution, input/output (0~5V,
0~10V, -5~5V, -10~10V, 0~20mA, 4~20mA）
HCB5-0606-A1201 6AI/6AO, 12-bit resolution, input/output (0~5V,
0~10V, -5~5V, -10~10V, 0~20mA, 4~20mA)
HCB5-1610-DRA01 16DI/10DO, active-low/active-high input, 2DO
transistor output, 0.5A; 8DO NO relay switch,2A
HCS5-3216-DRA01 32DI/16DO，DO 2A relay
RT133-1BL10-EA 16DI/16DO，transistor source output, EtherCAT
fieldbus